
Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.indianriver.gov

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-1792

Status:Type: Administrators Matters Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/30/2020 County Administrators Matters

On agenda: Final action:8/18/2020

Title: Collective Bargaining Agreement between Indian River County and Teamsters, Local Union No. 769 -
FY20/21 General Wage Increase

Sponsors:

Indexes: Teamsters Local Union No 769

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Wage Reopener FY20-21 Amendment, 3. Exhibit A - ARTICLE 33 FY20-21 Wage
Reopener

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of County Commissioners8/18/2020 1 Pass

Collective Bargaining Agreement between Indian River County and Teamsters, Local Union No. 769 - FY20/21
General Wage Increase
Staff respectfully recommends approval of 3% general wage increase for employees represented by the
Teamsters, Local Union No. 769 effective the first full pay period in October 2020 and requests the Board
authorize its Chairman to sign the amendment to Article 33 - Wages of the collective bargaining agreement
providing for the general wage increase.

Indian River County Florida Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

